
Today's Onion Green price in mandi markets

Commodity Market District State 1KG Price 1Q Price 1Q Max - Min

Onion Green Natrampalli(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Thirupathur Tamil Nadu  25.00  2,500.00  3,000.00 -  2,000.00

Onion Green Sankarapuram(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Kallakuruchi Tamil Nadu  25.00  2,500.00  2,500.00 -  2,500.00

Onion Green Tiruvannamalai(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Thiruvannamalai Tamil Nadu  37.50  3,750.00  4,000.00 -  3,500.00

Onion Green Tirupatthur(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Sivaganga Tamil Nadu  43.50  4,350.00  4,500.00 -  4,200.00

Onion Green Pattukottai(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Thanjavur Tamil Nadu  40.00  4,000.00  4,000.00 -  4,000.00

Onion Green Padappai(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Kancheepuram Tamil Nadu  35.00  3,500.00  4,000.00 -  3,000.00

Onion Green Pallapatti (Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Karur Tamil Nadu  32.50  3,250.00  3,500.00 -  3,000.00

Onion Green Avallapalli(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Krishnagiri Tamil Nadu  42.50  4,250.00  4,500.00 -  4,000.00

Onion Green NGO Colony(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Thirunelveli Tamil Nadu  34.00  3,400.00  3,800.00 -  3,000.00

Onion Green Chokkikulam(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Madurai Tamil Nadu  39.00  3,900.00  4,000.00 -  3,800.00

Onion Green Usilampatti(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Madurai Tamil Nadu  37.50  3,750.00  4,000.00 -  3,500.00

Onion Green Sirkali(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Nagapattinam Tamil Nadu  57.50  5,750.00  6,000.00 -  5,500.00

Onion Green Pudukottai(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Pudukkottai Tamil Nadu  42.50  4,250.00  4,500.00 -  4,000.00

Onion Green Sulur(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Coimbatore Tamil Nadu  33.50  3,350.00  3,500.00 -  3,200.00

Onion Green Ariyalur(Uzhavar Sandhai) APMC Ariyalur Tamil Nadu  32.50  3,250.00  3,500.00 -  3,000.00

Onion Green Mettupalayam(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Coimbatore Tamil Nadu  27.50  2,750.00  3,000.00 -  2,500.00

Onion Green Kurichi(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Coimbatore Tamil Nadu  32.50  3,250.00  3,500.00 -  3,000.00

Onion Green Dharmapuri(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Dharmapuri Tamil Nadu  34.50  3,450.00  3,600.00 -  3,300.00

Onion Green Karimangalam(Uzhavar Sandhai) Dharmapuri Tamil Nadu  35.00  3,500.00  3,600.00 -  3,400.00

Onion Green Ponnamaravathi(Uzhavar Sandhai) Pudukkottai Tamil Nadu  37.50  3,750.00  4,000.00 -  3,500.00
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